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7032 - plan holders list, Friday, 2/22/13
 PHONE EXT.FAX EMAIL

7032 Stone Creek Contractors LLC Stacy Fett E1664 Canyon Creek Lane Luxemburg WI 54217- 920-845-2799 - 920-845-2790 stacy3794@hotmail.com Both 2/21/2013

7032 Living Landscapes LLC Janel Niesen PO Box 175
Cross 
Plains WI 53528- 608-438-6355 - 608-831-4817 living.landscapes@yahoo.com Email 2/20/2013

7032 madison commercial landscapes nate amble 1871 hwy mm oregon wi 53575- 608-835-7700 - 608-835-7987 madisoncommercial@frontier.com Both 2/19/2013

7032 Niesen & Son Landscaping Inc. Jim Millar 5729 Whippoorwill Rd
Cross 
Plains WI 53528- 608-798-1741 - 608-798-1740 jhmillar@tds.net Email 2/19/2013

7032 Badgerland Excavating Tim Van Bommel PO BOX 258018 Madison WI 53725 608-354-5442 - 608-338-0050 tim@badgerlandexcavating.com Both 2/16/2013
7032 Reed cathey mason 1 Norcross ga 30092- 770-417-4238 - 678-680-4238 cathey.mason@reedbusiness.com Both 2/12/2013
7032 stiles Inc. Todd Meyer 2104 Charmar Dr. Loves Park IL 61111 815-967-6700 - 815-969-9615 tmeyer@stilesinc.net Email 2/12/2013
7032 Fischer Construction Steve Fischer P.O. Box 887 brookfield Wi 53008 262-780-3900 - 262-780-3902 steve@thefischercompanies.com Both 2/7/2013

7032 Ryba Marine Construction Co. Zac Morrish 629 N. Main Street Cheboygan MI 49721- 231-627-4333 14 231-627-4890 zmorrish@rybamarine.com Both 2/11/2013

7032 S & L Underground.dana@merr.com Dana Fjelstad PO Box 100 Merrimac WI 53561- 608-493-4149 - 608-493-4150 slunderground.dana@merr.com Email 2/11/2013
7032 Builders Exchange of Wisconsin Sandi Halliburton 11331 West Rogers Street Milwaukee WI 53227- 414-763-1520 - 414-763-2800 milwaukee@bxwi.com Email 2/1/2013

7032 Gro America James Rosendall 612 North Ave
Grand 
Rapids Mi 49503 6168550188 - 616-454-9254 jim.groamerica@gmail.com Email 2/1/2013

7032 IWS DREDGING LLC. Tim Groh 2317 Aviation Dr. Waukesha WI 53188- 262-422-3292 - 866-528-8029 tim@iwsdredging.com Email 2/5/2013

7032 R.G. Huston Company Inc. Eric Christensen 2561 Coffeytown Rd
Cottage 
Grove WI 53527 608-255-9223 - 608-839-5636 echristensen@rghuston.com Both 2/1/2013

7032 Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. Janice Ryan 8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202 Middleton wi 53562- 608-836-1071 221 608-836-7485 janice@speedwaysg.com Email 2/1/2013
7032 Homburg Contractors Inc. Mike Hackel 5590 Monona Drive Monona WI 53716- 608-222-6597 - 608-244-9113 mhackel@homburginc.com Both 2/6/2013
7032 Jr s const & LANDSCAPING Henry Conklin N9002 Hwy H Cambria WI 53923- 920-348-5100 - 920-348-5321 hcjr5100@hotmail.com Both 2/6/2013

7032 STILES INC JENNIFER DOYLE 2104 CHARMAR DRIVE
LOVES 
PARK IL 61111- 815-966-6700 - 815-969-9615 JDOYLE@STILESINC.NET Email 2/5/2013

7032 White Lake Dock & Dredge Inc. Devon Draper 5145 Industrial Park Drive Montague MI 49437- 231-894-2600 - 231-893-1914 devon@wlddi.com Email 2/5/2013


